CREDIT UNIONS FOR KIDS CHAMPION AWARD

NOMINATION PROCESS

The Credit Unions for Kids Champion Award is the highest individual honor that can be bestowed upon a credit union employee or volunteer in Nebraska in recognition of their involvement in Credit Unions for Kids. Credit Unions were founded on the principle of "People Helping People" and our involvement in Credit Unions for Kids demonstrates this commitment. Participation on an individual level is vital to fundraising success and this award was established to recognize that person who makes a difference, one event, one dollar, one minute at a time. This individual is a champion for CU4Kids and Children's Hospital. They go above and beyond anything asked of them in their job.

Please fill out the information below and include a short narrative (500 words or less) as to why this person should be nominated as the CU4Kids Champion. Be sure to include involvement with credit union, league, and hospital events. The winning nomination will be reviewed by the CU4Kids Advisory Committee and then recommended to the Nominating & Elections Committee for approval. The winner will be awarded the Champion Award at the annual NCUL Convention Awards Banquet.

Nominee Name	
Credit Union	
Nominated By	
Credit Union	
Date	
**Include a short narrative (500 words or less) and send to:	0
Amy Shaw NCUL 16929 Frances St, Ste 203	Credit Union for Kids

Deadline for submissions is: April 15, 2025

benefiting

Children's Miracle Network Hospitals

Omaha, NE 68145

ashaw@nebrcul.org